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REVTAGPART NUMBER.

00000-00
SCALE: NTS

Name

MATERIAL: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

Drawn by:

3

PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

AS PER ANSI Y14.5

A

B

CC

B

A

54321

D
PART DESCRIPTION

-00

-

mm/dd/yy

GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING 

4 52

Sheet metal as specified in note.

Description

-

-

Customer:

Project:

Job Order:

1

Surface Finish

Machined surface 63 CLA, 
unless otherwise noted.

Plastic

 .063 

 .250 

 99.0° 

1/4-20 UNC

.500  

 .370 

 .740 

 .125 


